Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	RELEASE BY SECURED PARTY

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
The Chase Manhattan Bank		04/07/2006	CORPORATION: NEW YORK

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Marisa Christina, Inc.
Street Address:	1410 Broadway
City:	New York
State/Country:	NEW YORK
Postal Code:	10018
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1050740	MARISA CHRISTINA
Registration Number:	2341617	MARISA CANVAS
Registration Number:	2400512	CHRISTINA ROTELLI
Registration Number:	2125316	PERSONAL SPIRIT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)798-6915

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

212-326-0831 Phone:

Email: mshine@pryorcashman.com

Correspondent Name: Teresa Lee

Address Line 1: 410 Park Avenue, 10th Floor Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10022

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	06910.00017

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Teresa Lee

> **TRADEMARK REEL: 003284 FRAME: 0803**

900046148

Signature:	/Teresa Lee/
Date:	04/07/2006
Total Attachments: 1 source=MARISA_CHRISTINA_Sec_Rel#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003284 FRAME: 0804

SECURITY INTEREST RELEASE

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned, The Chase Manhattan Bank, a New York corporation ("Chase"), hereby releases any and all security interest it has or acquired in the following Trademarks pursuant to the terms and conditions of that certain Security Agreement, dated July 29, 1999, by and between Chase and Marisa Christina, Inc., a Delaware corporation:

<u>Trademark</u>	Registration No.
MARISA CHRISTINA®	1,050,740
MARISA CANVAS®	2,341,617
CHRISTINA ROTELLI®	2,400,512
PERSONAL SPIRIT®	2,125,316

THE CHASE MANHATTAN BANK

By: Mame:

Title:

RECORDED: 04/07/2006

SUSAN E. CRINNION VICE PRESIDENT

TRADEMARK REEL: 003284 FRAME: 0805